sales@joycedayton.com  |  +1 (937) 294-6261	 11
ORDERING GUIDE
FOR THE UNIVERSAL ACTUATOR UA
NEW! Universal
           Actuator UA
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
UA2
Motor Code

NEW! Universal
           Actuator UA
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
UA2
Motor Code
See Motor Codes Below
UA Size
- - - -
Screw Code Dia. Lead      Type                 Lead Accuracy
AB2  1/2” 0.5” Ball Screw          0.003 in/ft
Stroke
06 inch
AB5  5/8” 0.2” Ball Screw          0.003 in/ft
12 inch
18 inch
24 inch
Motor Configuration
P1 O�set Parrallel  1:1
P2 O�set Parrallel  2:1
L0 Inline Direct Coupled
Motor Code
"A"
Pilot Diameter
"B"
Bolt Circle Diameter
"C"
Mounting Hole Diameter
"D"
Shaft Diameter
(1)
"E"
Key Size
"F"
Shaft Length
"H""G"
Unusable Shaft Length
Min Max Min Max Max Max
Pilot
Length
GDH
PTD
DBC
PBD
DCB
AGP
MPC
HCM
AMH
PCA
MCB
CMD
BDG
AHB
MBG
CGM
PBT
TMD
PGH
HGM
PTB
1.500 in 2.625 in 0.169 in 0.228 in 1/4 in N/A 0.781 in 0.844 in 0.20 in 0.25 in
1.500 in 2.625 in 0.169 in 0.228 in 1/2 in 1/8 in 1.25 in 1.625 in 0.20 in 0.25 in
2.875 in 3.875 in 0.209 in 0.248 in 1/2 in 1/8 in 1.188 in 1.575 in 0.20 in 0.375 in
2.875 in 3.875 in 0.209 in 0.248 in 1/2 in 5 mm 1.188 in 1.575 in 0.20 in 0.375 in
2.875 in 3.875 in 0.209 in 0.248 in 14 mm 1/8 in 1.188 in 1.575 in 0.20 in 0.375 in
2.875 in 3.875 in 0.209 in 0.248 in 5/8 in 3/16 in 1.188 in 1.575 in 0.20 in 0.375 in
40 mm 63 mm 5.3 mm 6.3 mm 9 mm 3 mm 19 mm 31 mm 4 mm 4 mm
40 mm 63 mm 4.3 mm 5.3 mm 9 mm 3 mm 19 mm 31 mm 4 mm 4 mm
50 mm 70 mm 4.3 mm 6.0 mm 11 mm 4 mm 25 mm 31 mm 5 mm 5 mm
50 mm 70 mm 4.3 mm 6.0 mm 12 mm 4 mm 25 mm 31 mm 5 mm 5 mm
50 mm 70 mm 4.3 mm 6.0 mm 14 mm 5 mm 25 mm 31 mm 5 mm 5 mm
50 mm 70 mm 4.3 mm 6.0 mm 16 mm 5 mm 35 mm 41 mm 5 mm 5 mm
50 mm 95 mm 6.3 mm 7.3 mm 14 mm 5 mm 35 mm 41 mm 5 mm 5 mm